Ovecka poly se srsti s nakl. hlavou 13cm

» DEKORACE » Figurky » Ovce

materidl

Kéd produktu
EAN

kust v kartonu
Vyska

délka

Dostupnost na hlavnim skladé:

Parametry
barva
materidl

Sirka

Vyska

délka

polyresin

25247
8591671726419
24 ks

13,0 cm

10,0 cm

66 ks

bild
polyresin
16,00
13,0 cm
10,00 cm



